Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS500001EN   page 1
April 12, 2021 3:23 PM
Quick Facts
• Lumen packages range from 7,100 - 48,600 lumens
(50W - 350W)
• Replaces 70W up to 1,000W HID equivalents
• Efficacies up to 148 lumens per watt
• Energy and maintenance savings up to 85% versus
HID solutions
• Standard universal quick mount arm with universal
drill pattern
Interactive Menu
• Ordering Information page 2
• Mounting Details page 3
• Optical Configurations page 3
• Product Specifications page 3
• Energy and Performance Data page 4
• Control Options page 5
Dimensional Details
Prevail XL
Prevail
17-7/8" [454mm] 39-5/8" [1006mm]
3-11/16"
[94mm]
13-15/16" [354mm] 26-13/16" [681mm]
2-3/4"
[70mm]
6-15/16"
[177mm]
7-1/8"
[180mm]
Prevail
Prevail XL
Area / Site Luminaire
Lumark
PRV / PRV-XL Prevail LED
Connected Systems
• WaveLinx
• Enlighted
CLASS A
CAN ICES-005
Product Certifications
Product Features
LumenSafe Technology
PRV / PRV-XL PrevailLumark
PS500001EN   page 2
April 12, 2021 3:23 PM
Product Family 1, 2 Light Engine 3 Driver Voltage Distribution Mounting (Included) Color
PRV=Prevail C15=(1 LED) 7,100 Nominal Lumens
C25=(2 LEDs) 13,100 Nominal Lumens
C40=(2 LEDs) 17,100 Nominal Lumens
C60=(2 LEDs) 20,000 Nominal Lumens
D= Dimming (0-10V) UNV= Universal (120-277V)
347=347V
480=480V 4
T2=Type II
T3=Type III
T4=Type IV
T5=Type V
SA=Standard Versatile Arm
MA=Mast Arm
WM=Wall Mount Arm

23. Coastal construction finish salt spray tested to over 5,000-hours per ASTM B117, with a scribe rating of 9 per ASTM D1654.
24. Smart device with mobile application required to change system defaults. See controls section for details.
Ordering Information
SAMPLE NUMBER:  PRV-XL-C75-D-UNV-T4-SA-BZ
Product Family Camera Type Data Backhaul
L=LumenSafe Technology     D=Dome Camera C=Cellular, Customer Installed SIM Card
A=Cellular, Factory Installed AT&T SIM Card
V=Cellular, Factory Installed Verizon SIM Card
S=Cellular, Factory Installed Sprint SIM Card
E=Ethernet Networking
LumenSafe Integrated Network Security Camera Technology Options (Add as Suffix)
Product Family 1 Light Engine Voltage Distribution Options (Add as Suffix)
PRVS=Prevail C15=(1 LED) 7,100 Nominal Lumens
C25=(2 LEDs) 13,100 Nominal Lumens
C40=(2 LEDs) 17,100 Nominal Lumens
C60=(2 LEDs) 20,000 Nominal Lumens
UNV= Universal (120-277V)
347=347V 2
T3=Type III
T4=Type IV
MSP/DIM-L30=  Integrated Sensor for Dimming Operation, Maximum 30' Mounting Height 2
PRVS-XL=Prevail XL C75=(4 LED) 26,100 Nominal Lumens
C100=(4 LED) 31,000 Nominal Lumens
C125=(4 LED) 36,000 Nominal Lumens
C150=(6 LED) 41,100 Nominal Lumens
C175=(6 LED) 48,600 Nominal Lumens
NOTES:
1.  All stock configurations are standard 4000K/70CRI, bronze finish, and include the standard versatile mounting arm.
2. Only available in PRVS configurations C15, C25, C40 or C60.
Stock Ordering Information
PRV / PRV-XL PrevailLumark
PS500001EN   page 3
April 12, 2021 3:23 PM